
NEW WORKSHOPS ALERT!

Monday, October 28 : 8:00 am - 1:00 pm
Tuesday, October 29 : 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Wednesday, October 30 : 8:00 am - 3:00 pm
Friday, November 1 : 9:00 am - 11:00 am
Monday, November 4 : 8:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wednesday, November 6 : 8:00 am - 3:00 pm
Friday, November 8 : 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Tuesday, November 12 : 8:00 am - 11:30 pm  &  1:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Wednesday, November 13 : 8:00 am - 3:00 pm
Thursday, November 14 : 10:00 am - 3:00 pm

Friday, November 15 : 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Registration Workshops

Get counseling 

support for Spring 

2025 enrollment

HAPPENING AT THE OZONE (BT-106)

Athletic Counseling


